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CLIMA
Ms&P

Aqua

Asombrados por la belleza de los
océanos, hemos creado una coleccion _

inspirada en el AGUA y sus valores:

transparencia, pureza, fluidez, vida.

A doramos nuestros recursos
naturales y sentimos la necesidad de
PROTEGERLOS.

Regarding the beauty of the oceans
in awe, this collection
is inspired by the natural features of
WATER: transparency, purity, fluidness
and life.

We adore our natural resources and
feel impelled to PROTECT THEM.

H.() *Two thirds of our planet i1s covered with water
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REF.

48212

61lcmx8




CLIMA M&P

Recyclable Handle







CLIMA M&P




H.O) *Only 25% of the world's water is fresh water
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AUTO/ WINDPROOF
OPEN+CLOSE
RECYCLABLE UV 35
HANDLE

REF.

58213

54cmx 7/

3 sec.

Recyclable Handle
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Recyclable Handle

&)

WINDPROOF

RECYCLABLE UV 35
HANDLE

)
y

58212

50cmx 6

5sec.
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CLIMA M&P

By CLIMA®

IMPERMEABLE
PLEGABLE

PACKABLE
RAINCOAT

\/

REF.

40612

40612AC

Talla/Size S-M-L
100% Polyester
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By CLIMA®

IMPERMEABLE
PLEGABLE

\/

A

40612

I
40612A0

Talla/Size S-M-L
100% Polyester
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CLIMA M&P

By CLIMA®

IMPERMEABLE
PLEGABLE

PACKABLE
RAINCOAT

\/

M

40612

.
40612MC

Talla/Size S-M-L
100% Polyester







H,() *2/3 of our planet is covered with water
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AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

LIGHT
RECYCLABLE RECYCLED &
HANDLE RECYCLABLE
POLYESTER

- T

iteesrppay.
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48210

61lcmx8




CLIMA

Recycled & recyclable Polyester

Recyclable Handle

*Polyester:

El poliéster reciclado esta hecho a partir de materiales reciclados (telas de PET y poliéster). Al elegir tejidos de poliéster
reciclado, se consigue el mismo rendimiento técnico que otras fibras de poliéster pero dejando una menor huella ambiental.

Recycled polyester is made from recycled materials (PET and polyester). By choosing recycled polyester fabrics, the same
technical performance is achieved as using other polyester fabrics, leaving however less environmental footprint.
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AUTO/
OPEN+CLOSE
WINDPROOF UV 50+
RECYCLABLE RECYCLED &
HANDLE RECYCLABLE
POLYESTER

Recyclable Handle

REF.

58211

54cmx 7/

3sec.

Recycled & recyclable Polyester



CLIMA

Recyclable Handle

LIGHT

WINDPROOF UV 50+

RECYCLABLE RECYCLED &
HANDLE RECYCLABLE
POLYESTER

REF.

53210

58cmx8

5sec.

Recycled & recyclable Polyester
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Recycled plastic handle with recyclable leather

l I AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF
! LIGHT RECYCLABLE

HANDLE

REF.

I 48214

61lcmx8
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AUTO/ WINDPROOF
OPEN+CLOSE
LIGHT RECYCLABLE
HANDLE

Recyclable Handle

REF.

08215

54cmx 8

3 sec.




CLIMA

LIGHT

& ©

WINDPROOF RECYCLABLE
HANDLE

/s-l

.:\

Recyclable Handle

REF

58214

52cmx6

5sec.
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Recyclable Handle
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REF.

48200

61lcmx8




CCCCC
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AUTO/
OPEN+CLOSE

& &

LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

53201

54cmx8

3sec.
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AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

REF.

48002

61lcmx8




CLIMA M&P
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AUTO/OPEN

& ®

LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

48206

61lcmx8
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REF.

58207/

54cmx 7/

3 sec.




CLIMA

REF.

23206

54cmx 7/

5sec.
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AUTO/ WINDPROOF
OPEN+CLOSE

REF.

538209

54cmx 7/

3sec.




CLIMA

LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

53208

54cmx 7/

5sec.







1919 - 2019
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LIGHT WINDPROOF

ULTRAFAST UV PROTECTION
DRYING

REF.

192294

61cmx 10




CLIMA
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AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

ULTRAFAST UV PROTECTION
DRYING

REF.

192291

65cmx 10
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AUTO/ ULTRA
OPEN+CLOSE WINDPROOF

x) %)

ULTRAFAST UV PROTECTION
DRYING

REF

192292

60cmx 8

3sec.
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AUTO/OPEN

170

6/ cmx 10
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AUTO/OPEN

REF.

171

67 cmx 10



AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

REF.

1772

/0cmx 8
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REF.

176

6/cmx 10
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AUTO/OPEN
LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

1743 |

65cmx 8
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AUTO/OPEN

& »

LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

1744

65cmx 8
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&

LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

172

6/ cmx 10
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WINDPROOF

REF.

174

/5cmx 10
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AUTO/OPEN

& ©

WINDPROOF RECYCLABLE
HANDLE

REF.

1790

65cmx8
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Recyclable Handle
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AUTO/OPEN LIGHT

& ©

WINDPROOF RECYCLABLE
HANDLE

REF.

1780

65cmx 8

Recycled plastic handle with recyclable leather
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AUTO/
OPEN+CLOSE

WINDPROOF RECYCLABLE
HANDLE

Recycled plastic handle with recyclable leather

27380

61cmx8

3sec.



AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

1774

/5cmx8
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AUTO/

OPEN+CLOSE
LIGHT WINDPROOF

2774

7/0cmx 8

3sec.



AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

1765

65cmx 8
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AUTO/OPEN WINDPROOF

N B N e

REF

274

58cmx 10

2 sec.
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LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

292

54cmx 8

3 sec.
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& X

LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF.

293

54cmx 8

3sec.
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AUTO/OPEN

»)

WINDPROOF

REF.

231

58cmx 10

2 sec.

AUTO/OPEN

»)

WINDPROOF

REF.

232

58cmx 10

2 sec.
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AUTO/OPEN

»)

WINDPROOF

REF.

235

58cmx 10

2 sec.

REF.
236
58cmx 10

2 sec.
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AUTO/ WINDPROOF
OPEN+CLOSE
@
LIGHT EASY CLOSING

REF.

2800

54cmx 8

3 sec.
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AUTO/
OPEN+CLOSE

» @

WINDPROOF LED TORCH

4

REF.

2781

54cmx 8
3 sec.
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LIGHT WINDPROOF

REF. ' . m

2700

52cmx 7/

6 sec.
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AUTO/
OPEN+CLOSE

»)

WINDPROOF

REF.
2770
54cmx/
I I I 2708

56cmx6

5sec.
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AUTO/ WINDPROOF
OPEN+CLOSE

REF.

2761

56cmx 8

3 sec.
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AUTO/
OPEN+CLOSE

» @

WINDPROOF LIGHT

REF.

2798

54cmx 8

3sec.
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AUTO/ WINDPROOF
OPEN+CLOSE

REF.

2717

61lcmx9

3sec.




Recyclable Handle

CLIMA

)

LIGHT

& ©

WINDPROOF RECYCLABLE
HANDLE

REF.

272

60cmx 8

5sec.
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REF.

199

65cmx 8
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RECYCLABLE
AUTO/OPEN LIGHT HANDLE RECYCLABLE WINDPROOF

Ref. D %K@ @ ‘ @ ‘ @

POLYESTER

4700 38 65cm 8 v v 12-36
48002 46 61cm 8 v v 12-36
48200 41 61cm 8 v v v 12-36
48206 48 61cm 8 v v v 12-36
48210 22 61lcm 8 v v 50+ v v v 12-36
48212 4 61cm 8 v v 35 v v 12-36
48214 31 61cm 8 v v v v 12-36
Ref.D %K@@@@@ﬂ
58200 45 54cm 7 5sec. v v 18 cm 12-36
58201 44 54cm 8 3sec. v v 27cm 12-36
58206 51 54cm 7 5sec. v v 18 cm 12-36
58207 50 54cm 7 3sec. v 27cm 12-36
58208 53 54cm 7 5 sec. v v 18cm 12-36
58209 52 54cm 7 3sec. v 27cm 12-36
58210 27 58cm 8 5 sec. v 50+ v v v 20cm 12-36
58211 26 54cm 7 3sec. 50+ v v v 27cm 12-36
58212 11 50cm 6 5sec. 35 v v 18cm 12-36
58213 10 54cm 7 3sec. 35 v v 27cm 12-36
58214 35 52cm 6 5sec. v v v 17cm 12-36
58215 34 54cm 8 3sec. v v v 27cm 12-36

Ref. D Med.idas / Material
Size

By CLIMA®

IMPERMEABLE / RAINCOAT

40612AC-S/ 40612AC-M / 40612AC-L 15
40612 EW 40612A0-S/40612A0-M/40612A0-L 16
40612MC-S/40612MC-M / 40612MC-L 19

Talla/ Size

(o)
S-M-L 100% Polyester
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4700 48210 58210 58211

T
i

58213

L R i ] S

0
s

I |
48002 48214 58214 58215

58208 58209 48200 58200 58201

48206 58206 58207
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L AUTO/ ULTRAFAST
e oPEN+close  AUTO/OPEN s WINDPROOF 5o GTECTION — DRYING

192291 58 65cm 10 - v v v v - 6-36
192292 59 60cm 8 3 sec. v v v v 31lcm 6-36
192294 56 61cm 8 - v v v v - 6-36

*ULTRA
WINDPROOF

w [ B e ® ® 0w

RECYCLABLE
AUTO/OPEN LIGHT WINDPROOF HANDLE

170 62 67cm 10 v 12-36
171 63 67 cm 10 v 12-36
172 68 67cm 10 v v 12-36
174 69 75cm 10 v 12-36
176 65 67cm 10 v 12-36
198 90 v 6-36
199 91 65cm 8 v 12-36
1743 66 65cm 8 v v v 12-36
1744 67 65cm 8 v v v 12-36
1765 76 65cm 8 v v 12-36
1772 64 70 cm 8 v v 12-36
1774 74 75cm 8 v v 12-36
1780 72 65cm 8 v v v v 12-36
1790 70 65cm 8 v v v 12-36






Ref.

231
232
235

236
274
292

293
2700
2708
2717
2720
2761
2770
2774
2780
2781
2798
2800

80
80
81
81
77
78
79
84
85
88
89
86
85
75
73
83
87
82

N

=

58 cm
58 cm
58 cm
58cm
58 cm
54 cm
54 cm
52cm
56 cm
61lcm
60 cm
56cm
54 cm
70cm
61lcm
54 cm
54 cm
54 cm

O 0 0 0 0 N 00 00 v O N 0O @

CORORORORO,

AUTO/OPEN

v

NIENIENEEN

\

RN N NN RN NN
(\
RN N N N N N N RN NN

(\

U

44 cm
44 cm
46 cm
46 cm
46 cm
24 cm
24 cm
15cm
17 cm
32cm
22cm
31cm
27 cm
36cm
35cm
30cm
28 cm
29cm

hid

12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-36
12-48
12-36
12-36
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SINCE 1919




